HIGH PERFORMANCE
MACHINE-APPLIED STRETCH FILM
GO LIGHTER WITHOUT SACRIFICING PERFORMANCE. SuperFLEX® high
performance Genesys® stretch wrap is designed to provide the highest level
of load holding containment in the industry. Highly resistant to puncture and
tearing, it works well with high-speed automated wrappers and is produced
to have true one-sided cling.
GENESYS®

Genesys® ProLite®
Orbit Air™ B
   ORDERING INFORMATION
   WEIGHT SAVINGS
   IPG STRETCH FAMILY
Scan for more info or visit itape.com/stretch
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION MICRON GAUGE WIDTH (IN) FOOTAGE (FT) ROLL WEIGHT (LBS)
H51002000-10 10.0MI Ultra 20” × 10,000’ 10.0 39 20 10,000 31.5
H51003000-10 10.0MI Ultra 30” × 10,000’ 10.0 39 30 10,000 47.2
H51062000-95 10.6MI Ultra 20” × 9,500’ 10.6 42 20 9,500 31.9
H51063000-95 10.6MI Ultra 30” × 9,500’ 10.6 42 30 9,500 47.6
H51142000-V9 11.4MI Ultra 20” × 9,000’ 11.4 45 20 9,000 32.4
H51143000-V9 11.4MI Ultra 30” × 9,000’ 11.4 45 30 9,000 48.5
H51272000-V9 12.7MI GEN 20” × 9,000’ 12.7 50 20 9,000 36.0
H51273000-V9 12.7MI GEN 30” × 9,000’ 12.7 50 30 9,000 54.0